
University Name Position Level Team Email
University of South Florida Denise Schilte-Brown Head NCAA D1 Womens dschiltebrown@gmail.com
Saint Leo University Trent Frederick Assistant NCAA D2 Womens trenton.frederick@saintleo.edu
Eckerd college Jason Navas Assistant Coach NCAA D2 Womens navasjm@eckerd.edu
University of Florida Samantha Bohon Head Coach NCAA D1 Womens soccermail@gators.ufl.edu
East Carolina University Gary Higgins Head Coach NCAA D1 Womens higginsg22@ecu.edu
Presbyterian College Tanner Osborne Associate Head Coach NCAA D1 Womens tosborne@presby.edu
Harding University Greg Harris Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens gharris@harding.edu
UCF Chris Cummings Assistant Coach NCAA D1 Womens ccummings@athletics.ucf.edu
Thomas University Julie Orlowski Head Coach NAIA Womens jorlowski@thomasu.edu
University of North Florida Eric Faulconer Head NCAA D1 Womens eric.faulconer@unf.edu
Fordham University Magnus Nilerud Head NCAA D1 Womens mnilerud@fordham.edu
Fordham University Jonny Assistant NCAA D1 Womens jmacadam@fordham.edu
Mercer University Drago Ceranic Assistant Coach NCAA D1 Womens ceranic_d@mercer.edu
West Liberty University Pete McMenemy Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens pmcmenemy@westliberty.edu
Lenoir-Rhyne University Dean Ward Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens dean.ward@lr.edu
Spring Hill College Luke Schwarz Assistant Coach NCAA D2 Womens lschwarz@shc.edu
Emmanuel University Andy Elkins Assistant NCAA D2 Womens andy.elkins@ec.edu
Florida Samantha Bohon Head Coach NCAA D1 Womens sambagg@aol.com
University of Tampa Trent Frederick Assistant NCAA D2 Womens tfrederick@ut.edu
Bluefield State University Scott Forster Head NCAA D2 Womens sforster@bluefieldstate.edu
The Citadel Ciaran Traquair Head NCAA D1 Womens tciaran@citadel.edu
West Liberty University Pete  McMenemy Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens pmcmenemy@westliberty.edu
Fairmont State University kernell Borneo Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens Kernell.borneo@fairmontstate.edu
Southeastern Louisiana University Nathan Gillespie Head Coach NCAA D1 Womens nathan.gillespie@southeastern.edu
University of West Florida Dustin Smith Associate Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens dsmith9@uwf.edu
West Virginia State University Brandon Slewa Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens bslewa@wvstateu.edu
Spring Hill College Luke Schwarz Assistant NCAA D2 Womens lschwarz@shc.edu
Wingate University Katie Mitchell Assistant NCAA D2 Womens k.mitchell@wingate.edu
Wheeling University Emmanuel Awotula Head NCAA D2 Womens eawotula@wheeling.edu
Fordham University Magnus Nilerud Head NCAA D1 Womens mnilerud@fordham.edu
newberry College Nicole Borowinski Assistant Head Coach NCAA D2 Womens nicole.borowinski@newberry.edu
Army West Point Tori Ball Assistant NCAA D1 Womens tori.ball@westpoint.edu
Indiana State University Paul Lawrence Head NCAA D1 Womens paul.lawrence@indstate.edu
Escuela Internacional Sampedrana Wilmer Gallegos Coordiandor Head Womens wgallegos@seishn.com
Thiel College Carl Dei Cas Head NCAA D3 Womens cdeicas@thiel.edu


